Oct 12 2024 (14:22) India Rail Info

Howrah - Midnapore Fast Local/38825 - Klkt - SER
HWH/Howrah Junction to MDN/Medinipur (Midnapore)
2h 45m - 128 km - 10 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 HWH |[Howrah Junction 18:10 0 |1 0 28 (12 |ER
2 |SRC |Santragachijunction 18:26 18:27 Tm (3 |1 7 62 |5 SER
3 |ULB |Uluberia 18:51 18:52 m (2 |1 32 |71 |9 |SER
4 |BZN |Bagnan 19:03 19:04 m [0 |1 45 |53 |5 |SER
5 |MCA |Mecheda 19:19 19:20 im [0 |1 58 [61 |5 |[SER
6 PKU  [Panskura Junction 19:32 19:33 Tm |2 |1 70 72 |5 SER
7 HAUR [Haur 19:41 19:42 Tm (4 |1 80 |71 |13 |SER
8 BCK |Balichak 19:51 19:52 m |0 |1 91 52 |20 |[SER
9 KGP  |Kharagpur Junction 20:20 20:25 5m |0 |1 115 |19 |39 |SER
10 [GMDN |Girimaidan 20:32 20:33 m [0 |1 117 |48 |47 |SER
11 |GKL |Gokulpur 20:38 20:39 im [0 |1 121 |25 SER
12 |MDN |Medinipur (Midnapore) [20:55 0 |1 128 |- 47 |SER

Oct 12 2024 (14:22) https://indiarailinfo.com



